1
dmitry.kostichev
Текст
Техническое описание
dmitry.kostichev
Текст
АктуаторID 10

16
Ordering Key
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
©2022 Nov. MOTECK. MO-T-0144  Version: 3.3
More information about
Moteck website.
ID10- --- -24 G5B 102 0 0 0 P L 4 020 0
Напряжение питания
12: 12V DC
24: 24V DC
48: 48V DC
Длина кабеля
0: 250mm
1: 500mm
3: 1000mm
5: 1500mm
4: IP54 (Standard)
5: IP65
9: IP66/IP69K
IP степень
G5A: 4500rpm / 5.08mm pitch / ACME screw
G5B: 4500rpm / 5.08mm pitch / Ball screw
Тип двигателя
и шпинделя
Передаточное
число
05: 5:1
30: 30:1
10: 10:1
20: 20:1
40: 40:1
(только шариковый винт)
только шариковый винт)(
Шток
Переднее
подключение
Заднее подклю-
чение
Поворотная ориен-
тация заднего
разъема
(См. стр. 12)
0: 0° (Standard)
3: 30°
6: 60°
9: 90°
C: 120°
F: 150°
102: 102mm (4”)
153: 153mm (6”)
203: 203mm (8”)
254: 254mm (10”)
305: 305mm (12”)
457: 457mm (18”)
610: 610mm (24”)
0: Стандарт
0: Стандарт
Обратная
связь по пози-
ционированию
0: Нет
H: датчик Холла x 1
P: Потенциометр (POT)
Концевые
выключатели
0: Нет
L: Концевые выключатели
Опции 0: Нет
M: Ручной дублер (условия заказа см. на стр. 13)